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34.5 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: MVOMERO

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: MOROGORO ELISABETHA SANNA

CME

SUBJECT RANKING
ENGLISH
KISWAHILI
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

81%

ABSENTEES 0

SCIENCE

82%

F [01 - 10]

7

0
13
2
0
0

0%
87%
13%

FAILED 0 0%
15 100%

15

PASSED

SAT 100%

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 F [01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS
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PASS % BY SEX
0%

77%

0%

80%

68%
67%
38%

SOCIAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICS

47%

53%
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1 JEREMIAH GODFREY M 25 C 44 A 39 B 41 A 43 A 44 A 236 39.3 B 1
2 LIGHTNESS MUSHI F 27 C 47 A 49 A 33 B 35 B 43 A 234 39.0 B 2
3 SOMBILA MBOGOSO F 24 C 40 B 43 A 37 B 40 B 45 A 229 38.2 B 3
4 IVAN RICHARD M 24 C 44 A 37 B 33 B 34 B 45 A 217 36.2 B 4
5 KELVIN FELIX M 24 C 38 B 45 A 38 B 33 B 38 B 216 36.0 B 5
6 DEOGRATIUS MPOGOLE M 19 D 44 A 43 A 35 B 31 B 37 B 209 34.8 B 6.5

7 LIGHTNESS PAUL F 22 C 45 A 41 A 33 B 35 B 33 B 209 34.8 B 6.5
8 THEOFRIDA MLUTILA F 29 C 38 B 40 B 29 C 36 B 35 B 207 34.5 B 8
9 FRANK MWITA M 22 C 40 B 39 B 37 B 33 B 35 B 206 34.3 B 9

10 ELIZABETH SEBASTIAN F 14 D 44 A 37 B 30 C 38 B 41 A 204 34.0 B 10.5
11 NAOMI SAGUDA F 16 D 43 A 43 A 36 B 31 B 35 B 204 34.0 B 10.5
12 MATHAYO PAYO M 9 F 31 B 47 A 32 B 37 B 36 B 192 32.0 B 12
13 MOHAMED MWINYI M 8 F 40 B 45 A 34 B 26 C 35 B 188 31.3 B 13
14 AGNESS JAPA F 14 D 30 C 34 B 30 C 32 B 37 B 177 29.5 C 14
15 ALJANATU RAMADHANI F 7 F 37 B 34 B 25 C 29 C 41 A 173 28.8 C 15

53%
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